L18000019322

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200420816512

2024 MAR 22 AM 10: 54

RECEIVED DYLKAR 22 PH 3: 1

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVI	CES, INC
2330 CLARE DR	
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309	
(850) 524–5437 / (850) 524–6243	/ (850) 491–9625
Please use funds from this	account: I20210000160: \$25.00
Authorization Signature:	Con full
BUSINESS NAME	DOCUMENT #
MONTGOMERY LAWN SEF	RVICE, LLC L18000079322
Certified Copy	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Corp	_xAmendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution
LLLP	Merger
CORP	Articles of Conversion
Other	Restated Articles of Incorporation
Other	Statement of Authority
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Apostille	Foreign Filing
Country	Reinstatement
Annual Report	Qualification
Fictitious Name	Other

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:____

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	porations		
subject: <u>M<i>0/</i></u>	VTGOMERY LAW Name of Lim	IN SERVICE, LLC ited Liability Company	,
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	DARIEN	E A. RICCI Name of Person	
	MONTGOMERY	LAWN SERVICE, L	LC
	4700-18	PADEWINDS DR. SO.	
		Address	. ,
	6.006000	or 61 23711	
	(0017701	27, FL. 33711 City/State and Zip Code	
	darl	to be used for future annual report hoti	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report hoti	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
DARIENE Name o	A Ricci F Person	at (<u>121)</u> 310 -	Lo Lo 57 e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres	s:	Street Address:	
Registration S	Section	Registration Sec	
Division of C P.O. Box 632		Division of Cor The Centre of T	•
1 .Q. DUX 032	· #	The Centre Of 1	arianassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

	ny as it now appears on our records. TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA were filed on 3/28/2018 and assigned
	were filed on $3/88/80/8$ and assigned
Florida document number <u>L180000 19322</u> .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
CREDIBLE CASHBUYERS, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	in Company "the decimation "I I C" on the abbreviation "I I C"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7230 KING ARTHUR DRIVE
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PORT RICHEY, FL. 34668
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	7230 KING ARTHUR DRIVE
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	7230 KING ARTHUR DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL. 34668
1. 16	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registe
gent and/or the new registered office address here:	
gent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
	Enter Florida street address
Name of New Registered Agent:	Florida
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address, Florida City Zip Code

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DARJENE A. RICCI	4700 TRADEWINDS DRIVE SO.	(E/Add
		GUIFPORT, FL 33711	□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change

				······································				_
								.
***	=		<u> </u>			· 	<u></u> .	_
	<u>.</u> .							_
				,				_
<u></u>					·····	. =		-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·				2[-
<u></u>						TALL	2024 1	
		 				LAHASS	MAR	
						riv-	22	(- [1]
						يار. ريار	AM 10: 54	
		·		·	 .	ดูลเก	. 	
 _							<u>F</u>	-
								
				<u> </u>	=			_
				·				
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			-
If an effective date Note: If the dat	if other than the is listed, the date multiple inserted in this because date on the l	ust be specific and plock does not m	cannot be prior to neet the applica		nore than 90 days			
e record specifie d is filed.	es a delayed effecti	ive date, but not	an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier c	of: (b) The 90)th day aft	er the
	3/	<i>22</i>	2024 L. 1	<u> </u>				
Dated	· 1		· /	_ .				
Dated		<u> </u>	nember or author	ized representative	e of a member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00